OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	11-2006 289813	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Jnited States Patent and Trademark C Of Store OF DISTUS
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea		cuments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and addre	ess of receiving party(ies)
Kwolek, LLC	Name: Bright Techno	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes / N 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: <u>26</u>	Garrett Drive
Execution Date(s) May 9, 2003		
Assignment Merger	-	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: <u>Havana</u>	
Joint Research Agreement	State: Florida	
Government Interest Assignment		- <u>,,,, ,,, ,,, ,,,,</u> ,, <u>,,,</u>
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA	Zip: <u>32333</u>
Other	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?
		CTI
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		7: 25
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton	6. Total number of involved: 15	7: 25
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) applications and patents be charged by credit card
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to to Authorized to to	Tapplications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b Authorized to b Enclosed	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) applications and patents be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to to Authorized to to Enclosed None required	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting ti
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b Authorized to b Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting ti
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b ✓ Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting time time time time time time time time
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301 Phone Number: 850-222-3533	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b ✓ Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting ti nation Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date unt Number
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301 Phone Number: 850-222-3533 Fax Number: 850-222-2126	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b Authorized to b Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acco	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting ti nation Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date unt Number
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301 Phone Number: 850-222-3533 Fax Number: 850-222-2126 Email Address: wiley@penningtonlaw.com	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b ✓ Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card	applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting til nation Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date unt Number
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301 Phone Number: 850-222-3533 Fax Number: 850-222-2126 Email Address: wiley@penningtonlaw.com 9. Signature:	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b Authorized to b Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acco	applications and patents applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting till nation 8 Last 4 Numbers 9 unt Number 9 ser Name 9 March 20, 2006
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John Wiley Horton Internal Address: 2nd Floor Street Address: 215 S. Monroe Street City: Tallahassee State: Florida Zip: 32301 Phone Number: 850-222-3533 Fax Number: 850-222-2126 Email Address: wiley@penningtonlaw.com	6. Total number of involved: 15 7. Total fee (37 CF Authorized to b Authorized to b Enclosed None required 8. Payment Inform a. Credit Card b. Deposit Acco Authorized U	applications and patents applications and patents R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card be charged to deposit account (government interest not affecting till nation Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date unt Number ser Name

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF <u>KWOLEK, L.L.C.</u>

The Articles of Organization of Kwolek, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company (the "Company") as filed on March 10, 2003 are hereby amended as follows:

Article 1 of the Articles of Organization of the Company are hereby amended so as to read in its entirety as follows:

1. <u>NAME</u>.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is BRIGHT TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C. (hereinafter referred to as the "Company").

This amendment was unanimously approved on the $\underline{9^{+}}_{day}$ day of May, 2003, by the written action minutes of the Manager and Member of the Company pursuant to Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, such vote being sufficient for approval.

۵

These Articles of Amendment are executed this day of May, 2003.

Richard Campbell, Member

STATE OF FLORIDA,

COUNTY OF LEON.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\underline{9^{7^{\circ}}}$ day of May, 2003, by Richard Campbell, as Managing Member of Applied Fiber Holdings, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company, on behalf of the company. He is personally known to me.

Karen a. Bradley NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA

(SEAL)



A. Bradley Print, Type or Stamp Name of Notary Public

http://www.sunbiz.org/COR/2003/0515/20668862.Tif

RECORDED: 03/23/2006

PATENT 3/20/2006 REEL: 018160 FRAME: 0681